O Hupepnoiog Aciktng MoAUvoewv SARS-COV 2 otnyv lMNepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opakng
ANERNALIKA TE KABANAE

I

——rommn [ wrown | | srovn ] v [sroma] s [rrome] v [ | visn [ wrom | vam [sroma] vau’
207 1 13 0 14 0 12 1 18 0 16 0 5
233 7 13 4 17 1 12 2 19 0 12 0 5
241 7 14 0 15 2 14 1 20 4 15 0 5
202 1 13 1 15 0 13 0 19 0 13 0 5
186 0 12 0 15 0 12 0 18 0 10 0 5
138 2 11 1 14 0 7 1 18 0 10 0 5
Monday, September 7, 2020 139 0 10 0 14 0 7 0 16 0 10 0 4
169 1 9 0 14 0 7 0 14 1 10 0 2
Thursday, September 17, 2020 359 4 5 0 9 1 7 1 4 2 6 0 0
Sunday, September 20, 2020 164 0 6 0 7 0 9 0 6 0 6 0 0
Monday, September 21, 2020 453 0 6 0 7 0 9 0 6 0 6 0 0
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KABAAAZL - Tuxvotnta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert
ENE=EPIAZIA: Péva MavradéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIFANQZH: Mdkng Naciadng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)

O Hupepnolog Aciktng MoAUvoewv SARS-COV 2 otnyv lMNMepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opakng



| uwepombnia | atoma | Ham | atoma | HAm |aToma[ HAM JaToma| HAm | AToma | HAM | ATOMA [ HAM | ATOMA| HAM |
Wednesday, October 7, 2020 406 3 6 0 8 1 5 0 3 2 7 0 9
306 3 8 0 12 0 5 1 5 2 10 0 12
220 [N 2 9 0 12 1 5 0 5 0 10 1 12
200 [N 3 9 1 11 1 6 0 5 1 1 0 12
as [N 5 10 2 13 0 6 1 6 2 13 0 12
435 7 11 0 12 1 7 2 7 0 13 4 16
452 11 12 1 13 4 9 3 9 1 13 2 16
48| 12 13 0 13 5 12 5 1 0 13 2 16
Saturday, October 17, 2020 482 7 13 0 9 2 12 3 14 1 13 1 15
a8 | 2 10 0 11 1 14 0 13 4 17
a2 | 0 10 0 11 7 19 0 13 1 18
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 [ 90 | 18 [ 20 | 140 |
Friday, October 30, 2020 [ 119 | ER 151 [T 114 | E3
{PYXW 25499
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KABAAAZL - Zuxvotnta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 ka1 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
EMNEZEPIAZIA: Péva MNMavradéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Naoiadng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)

MepRnoi1og Agiktng MoAUvoeswv SARS-COV 2 otnyv lMepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opakng
| ravenaara [ wakesoNAsopakr] NE aPAwAr] NE esrov | NE kaBANA | e =ANons ] TE Poaonr: |




e HepowmA— towa | ha | " HaM " ATOMAY AW [ATOMA] Ha | ATOMA| HaW | ATOMA| HaM | ATOMA| HAM-
Friday, November 6, 2020 YTV 216 | | 435 EETUNN 745 [ 278 2 EEN 4 38 688
Saturday, November 7, 2020 2555 [EEN 301 475 151 B 2 Bl s 317 a Il =2
November 8, 2020 1889 [IEZH 150 489 a B =« 307 a1 346 12 24
November 9, 2020 1489 2D 126 EE 2 Ed = E3 = E3 ¢ EA :
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 2383 [IEEN 210 BN = El = Bl s 395 32 340 36
Wednesday, November 11, 2020 2,751 271 236 B = EJ e 387 53 427 3 N =
Thursday, November 12, 2020 3316 [IEXN 342 571 98 % I = N 369 a2
Friday, November 13, 2020 308 [EEH 246 2l = so N = 478 a7 BEE e
November 14, 2020 2,835 310 211 | 583 [EEE o N 21 384 22
November 15, 2020 1608 [ELD 130 Bl > 2 BN 2 2 BEEN
November 16, 2020 2,108 [EN) 263 574 147 2 B2 48 7 380 9

Tuesday, November 17, 2020
Wednesday, November 18, 2020
Thursday, November 19, 2020
i November 20, 2020
November 21, 2020
November 22, 2020
Monday, November 23, 2020
Tuesday, November 24, 2020
Wednesday, November 25, 2020
Thursday, November 26, 2020
i November 27, 2020
November 28, 2020
Sunday, November 29, 2020
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KABAAAZL - Zuxvotnta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 ka1 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
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MepRoi1og Agiktng MoAUvoeswv SARS-COV 2 otnyv lMepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opakng

“arowa [ #am | arowa | viam |atoma] wam [atoma] vaw | arowa] nam | atoma | wam | atoma| waw |

Tuesday, December 1, 2020
Wednesday, December 2, 2020

Thursday, December 3, 2020



Friday, December 4, 2020
Saturday, December 5, 2020
Sunday, December 6, 2020
Monday, December 7, 2020
Tuesday, December 8, 2020
Wednesday, December 9, 2020

ursday, Decem s
i December 11, 2020
December 12, 2020
December 13, 2020
December 14, 2020
Tuesday, December 15, 2020
December 16, 2020
December 17, 2020
i December 18, 2020
December 19, 2020
December 20, 2020
Monday, December 21, 2020
Tuesday, December 22, 2020
Wednesday, December 23, 2020
Thursday, December 24, 2020
Friday, December 25, 2020
Saturday, December 26, 2020
Sunday, December 27, 2020
Monday, December 28, 2020
Tuesday, December 29, 2020
Wednesday, December 30, 2020
Thursday, December 31, 2020

stoy Docomber 2020 |
Wenesday, Decembers, 2020 |
ostoy Docomber 15,2020 |
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